Form PTO-1594 1-31-92 \$\frac{1}{8}-\frac{1}{3}-9\frac{8}{8} 08-21-1998



SHEET **ILY** 

U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office

10079844	.1		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record	the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Prime Headgear, Ltd	Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
[ ]Individual(s) [ ]Association [ ]General Partnership [ ]Limited Partnership [X]Corporation-State of Massachusetts [ ]Other	Name: Ahead Headgear, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 100 North Front Street City: New Bedford State: MA ZIP: 02740		
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [ ]yes [X]no	[ ]Individual(s) citizenship -		
Nature of Conveyance:	[]Association []General Partnership		
[ ] Assignment	[ ]Limited Partnership [X]Corporation-State of Massachusetts [ ]Other		
Execution Date: April 25, 1995	If assignee is not domociled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: []Yes [] No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional names & addresses attached? [] Yes [X] No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1		
A. Trademark Application No.(s):	   B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,034,108		
Additional numbers	attached? []Yes [X]No		
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning the document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	Total number of applications and registrations involved:[1]		
Name: Alan H. Levine Howard F. Mandelbaum Levine & Mandelbaum	7. Total Fee (37 C F R. 3 41)\$40 00		
Internal Address: Suite 7814 Empire State Building	[X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 350 Fifth Avenue	8. Deposit account number: 06-0735		
City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10118	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true adocument.  Alan H. Levine Name of Person Signing  Signature	Cure 8/11/98		
Total number of pages	comprising cover sheet: [1]		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detach this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to :			
71998 DNGUYEN 00000133 2034108 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington D.C. 20231			
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average	e about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the		

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington D.C. 20503

# The Commonwealth of Massachusetts



William Francis Galvin tamentary of the Committeesealth

ONE ASHBURTON PLACE, BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

General Laws, Chapter 1568, Section 72

FEDERAL IDENTIFICATION NO. 04-3215404

	₩e Keni	neth A. Shwartz		, Presic	lent/Vice/President, and
	Jun	e A. Smith			Cleric/Assistant/Clark of
	anama ana a holyskrajajajaja, 1995 ilila		Prime Headgear, i.td.		inde rejus kurnstrijde virtenings kalpurelingsennerinnen din syppilijalaksparisjiskelijal
			EXACT Name of Corpor		
	do hereby certify that these ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT affecting Articles NUMBERED:				
	Article	Article T (Number those criticles 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and/or 6 being amended hereby)			
Vanae Approved	of the Artic vote of:		were duly adopted at a m	-	•
	1,000		common out type, class & series, (if any)		
	Selection of a Company of the Company of the Company	shares of	type, class & series, (if any)	nner val <sup>ge</sup> for typ desires, erd a province alle alle see desire value ere.	shares outstanding, and
	Amerikanis salam salamin yalandisi samataaliini	shares of	type, class & series, (it any)	of warmen and a second and a	shares outstanding,
	CROSS OUT	being at least a ma	ajority of each type, class	or series outstand	ing and entitled to vote
	CABLE CLAUSE	-	ebirels of each sypecies of type; classomeries of		•
		To change the	name of the corporat	tion to:	
		AHEAD HEADGEAR	. ENG.		

- For amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 1568, Section 70.
- For amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 1568, Section 71.

Note: If the space provided under any Amendment or item on this form is insufficient, additions shall be set forth an separate 8½ x 11 sheets of paper leaving a left-hand margin of at least 1 inch for binding. Additions to more than one Amendment may he continued on a single sheet so long as each Amendment requiring each such addition is clearly indicated.

1/1/94

TRADEMARK REEL: 1771 FRAME: 0688 To CHANGE the number of shares and the par value (if any) of any type, class or series of stock which the corporation is authorized to issue, fill in the following:

The total presently authorized is:

### WITHOUT PAR VALUE STOCKS

## WITH PAR VALUE STOCKS

NUMBER OF SHARES

PAR VALUE

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES	TYPE
COMMON:		COMMON:
н н н в т в ф ф ф з т ч з с т с т т т в н т	***	****************
PREFERRED:	***	PREFERRED:
****************		

CHANGE the total authorized to:

# WITHOUT PAR VALUE STOCKS

# WITH PAR VALUE STOCKS

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES
COMMON:	
PREFERRED:	
*************	***********

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES	PAR VALUE
COWWON:		
The second secon		
PREFERRED:		

TRADEMARK REEL: 1771 FRAME: 0689

Chapter 156B, Sec	tion 6 of The General La	ws unless these artic	rticles of amendment are filed les specify, in accordance with	h the vote adopting
vill become effect	ive on such later date. E	FFECTIVE DATE:	rs after such filing, in which eve	ungerekanske kilolofer de sveiziet iuret met in gelek iuret met in gelek iuret in de skilolofer iuw in de skil
his 25th	day of April	, in the y	PERJURY, we have bereunta ear 19 95 .	o signed our names
Remeth A.	Shwartz	<del>1313</del>	inga promognicomonani omni manimoni a comi saggina de la f	resident/sieer <i>komisie</i> ere Clerk/ <del>Assistant/Clerk</del>
June/A. Sr	nith	- Marie - Mari	andre (196) - The fig. of the second	Cercomananco Cerx

TRADEMARK

REEL: 1771 FRAME: 0690

#### THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

GENERAL LAWS, CHAPTER 156B, SECTION 72

bereby approve the within articles of amondment and, the filing fee in the amount of \$ 100 being been paid, said articles are deemed to have been filed with me this 25 and 32 of 11 MM 1.

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN

Secretary of the Commonwealth

TO BE FILLED IN BY CORPORATION

PHOTOCOPY OF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO BE SENT

TÛ

June A. Smith, Esq.

HALLORAN, LUKOFF, MELLO & SMITH, r.c.
300 Union Street

New Bedford, MA 02740

шин таларын жайын кайтын кайтын түрүн түк тайк тайкын жайын байтын байын кайын кайын кайын кайын кайын кайын к Түрүү жайын жайын жайын кайтын кайын к

Temphone: (508) 999-1332

A TRUE COPY ATTEST

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVHY
SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH

DATE 7/3/ A COL

TRADEMARK

REEL: 1771 FRAME: 0691